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Rangliste Thema: Bern Holiday 
 

Rang Punkte Name Vorname Klub 
1 34 Zurbrügg Mirjam Fotoclub Belp 
2 32 Chastellain Danielle Photo Club Lausanne 
3 30 Gerber Ruedi Fotoclub Thun 
4 29 Forster Peter Fotoclub Belp 
5 28 Grognuz Roger Photo Club Lausanne 
6 26 Gurtner Thomas - 
7 25 Beyeler Judith Fotoclub Belp 
7 25 Aemmer Peter Fotoclub Belp 
9 24 Brenner Jürg AFD Dietikon 

10 22 Bühlmann Marianne Fotoclub Thun 
10 22 Amatucci Michel - 
10 22 Brönnimann Markus Fotoclub Münsingen 
13 20 Codoni Michele Fotoclub Chiasso 
13 20 Brönnimann Rudolf - 
13 20 Brändle Herbert AFD Dietikon 
16 19 Aemmer Elisabeth Fotoclub Belp 
17 18 Stalder Elsbeth Fotoclub Münsingen 
17 18 Villars Hans Fotoclub Belp 
17 18 Bosisio Alvaro Fotoclub Chiasso 
20 17 Pluss Eric Photo Club Lausanne 
20 17 Betschen Daniel Photo Club Lausanne 
20 17 Schmückle Martin AFD Dietikon 
20 17 Jacqueline F. Neeracher Photographische Gesellschaft Bern 
24 15 Bilat Jean-Pierre Photo Club Lausanne 
24 15 Burkhalter Peter - 
26 14 Lanz Andreas - 
26 14 Boucard Denis Photo Club Lausanne 
26 14 Eggenschwiler Kathrin Fotoclub Belp 
29 13 Gallati Annemarie - 
29 13 Rey Monique Photo Club Lausanne 
29 13 Lüthi Andreas Photographische Gesellschaft Winterthur 
32 12 Aeberhard Corinne Fotoclub Münsingen 
32 12 Cavalmoretti Claudio Fotoclub Chiasso 
32 12 Winkler Walter Fotoclub Thun 
35 10 Riethauser Christian Photo Club Lausanne 
35 10 Inderbitzin Heinrich - 
37 9 Realini Enrico Photo Club Lausanne 
37 9 Wilde Pes Fotoclub Chiasso 
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Rangliste Thema: Bern modern 
 

Rang Punkte Name Vorname Klub 
1 32 Aemmer Elisabeth Fotoclub Belp 
2 27 Forster Peter Fotoclub Belp 
3 26 Zurbrügg Mirjam Fotoclub Belp 
4 26 Bilat Jean-Pierre Photo Club Lausanne 
5 26 Lanz Andreas - 
6 26 Bosisio Alvaro Fotoclub Chiasso 
7 25 Betschen Daniel Photo Club Lausanne 
7 25 Boucard Denis Photo Club Lausanne 
9 24 Pluss Eric Photo Club Lausanne 

10 23 Realini Enrico Photo Club Lausanne 
11 21 Chastellain Danielle Photo Club Lausanne 
11 21 Schmückle Martin AFD Dietikon 
11 21 Bühlmann Marianne Fotoclub Thun 
11 21 Brönnimann Markus Fotoclub Münsingen 
11 21 Brönnimann Rudolf - 
16 20 Stalder Elsbeth Fotoclub Münsingen 
16 20 Amatucci Michel - 
16 20 Horni Roland - 
19 19 Gerber Ruedi Fotoclub Thun 
19 19 Wilde Pes Fotoclub Chiasso 
21 18 Lüthi Andreas Photographische Gesellschaft Winterthur 
21 18 Aeberhard Corinne Fotoclub Münsingen 
23 17 Eggenschwiler Kathrin Fotoclub Belp 
23 17 Aemmer Peter Fotoclub Belp 
23 17 Gurtner Thomas - 
23 17 Winkler Walter Fotoclub Thun 
27 16 Riethauser Christian Photo Club Lausanne 
27 16 Beyeler Judith Fotoclub Belp 
27 16 Burkhalter Peter - 
27 16 Codoni Michele Fotoclub Chiasso 
27 16 Cavalmoretti Claudio Fotoclub Chiasso 
32 15 Rey Monique Photo Club Lausanne 
32 15 Inderbitzin Heinrich - 
32 15 Brändle Herbert AFD Dietikon 
35 13 Villars Hans Fotoclub Belp 
35 13 Brenner Jürg AFD Dietikon 
37 12 Jacqueline F. Neeracher Photographische Gesellschaft Bern 
38 11 Grognuz Roger Photo Club Lausanne 
39 10 Gallati Annemarie - 
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Rangliste Thema: Bern live 
 

Rang Punkte Name Vorname Klub 
1 26 Winkler Walter Fotoclub Thun 
2 25 Cavalmoretti Claudio Fotoclub Chiasso 
3 25 Gerber Ruedi Fotoclub Thun 
4 25 Bühlmann Marianne Fotoclub Thun 
5 25 Codoni Michele Fotoclub Chiasso 
6 25 Bosisio Alvaro Fotoclub Chiasso 
7 24 Betschen Daniel Photo Club Lausanne 
8 25 Forster Peter Fotoclub Belp 
9 24 Amatucci Michel - 

10 23 Stalder Elsbeth Fotoclub Münsingen 
10 23 Beyeler Judith Fotoclub Belp 
10 23 Aeberhard Corinne Fotoclub Münsingen 
13 22 Chastellain Danielle Photo Club Lausanne 
13 22 Bilat Jean-Pierre Photo Club Lausanne 
13 22 Rey Monique Photo Club Lausanne 
16 21 Grognuz Roger Photo Club Lausanne 
16 21 Riethauser Christian Photo Club Lausanne 
18 20 Villars Hans Fotoclub Belp 
19 19 Schmückle Martin AFD Dietikon 
19 19 Aemmer Elisabeth Fotoclub Belp 
19 19 Boucard Denis Photo Club Lausanne 
19 19 Realini Enrico Photo Club Lausanne 
19 19 Eggenschwiler Kathrin Fotoclub Belp 
24 18 Jacqueline F. Neeracher Photographische Gesellschaft Bern 
24 18 Lanz Andreas - 
24 18 Zurbrügg Mirjam Fotoclub Belp 
27 17 Pluss Eric Photo Club Lausanne 
27 17 Brenner Jürg AFD Dietikon 
27 17 Brönnimann Markus Fotoclub Münsingen 
27 17 Aemmer Peter Fotoclub Belp 
27 17 Brändle Herbert AFD Dietikon 
32 16 Gurtner Thomas - 
33 15 Gallati Annemarie - 
33 15 Wilde Pes Fotoclub Chiasso 
35 13 Lüthi Andreas Photographische Gesellschaft Winterthur 
35 13 Burkhalter Peter - 
37 12 Brönnimann Rudolf - 
38 8 Inderbitzin Heinrich - 

 


